
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UNOSTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP2538632000

12

JUL-2023

10-AUG-2023 14:5507-AUG-2023

Jul-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1256809022

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 92926527

Total Members 19

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          7,906

Total Refund Advance          3,485

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         11,391

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        5,032
ABDUL KAYYUM 419          6041 101977370332 N.A.

        5,032             6        5,032ABDUL
KYYUM

-
        5,032

            0          185 - -

          387Bilal 32           462 101959274396 N.A.          387
            0

          387BILAL -          387             0           14 - -

        1,935DIPAK KUMAR
MAHTO

161          2323 101959278211 N.A.
        1,935            26        1,935

DIPAK
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        1,935

            0           71 - -

        5,806
FAIMUDDIN 484          6974 101895834296 N.A.

        5,806             4        5,806
FAIMUDDIN -

        5,806
            0          213 - -

        9,871FIRAT RAM
RATHOR

822        1,1855 101282426400 N.A.
        9,871            14        9,871FIRAT RAM

RATHOR
-

        9,871
            0          363 - -

          387Haider Abbas 32           466 101959274365 N.A.          387
            0

          387
HAIDER
ABBAS

-          387             0           14 - -

        5,032MUJAMMIL
KHAN

419          6047 101313834722 N.A.
        5,032             6        5,032MUJAMMIL

KHAN
-

        5,032
            0          185 - -

          387Naushad Ali 32           468 101959274383 N.A.          387
            0

          387
NAUSHAD
ALI

-          387             0           14 - -

        4,258
NAZIM 355          5119 101977370299 N.A.

        4,258             3        4,258
NAZIM -

        4,258
            0          156 - -

          387Pappu Ahirwar 32           4610 101959274401 N.A.          387
            0

          387
PAPPU
AHIRWAR

-          387             0           14 - -

        6,581
PINTU KUMAR 548          79011 101463442524 N.A.

        6,581            14        6,581PINTU
KUMAR

-
        6,581

            0          242 - -

        5,032
RAHIS 419          60412 101386487987 N.A.

        5,032             6        5,032
RAHIS -

        5,032
            0          185 - -

        6,581RAMDEV
MAHTO

548          79013 101352113625 N.A.
        6,581            14        6,581RAMDEV

MAHTO
-

        6,581
            0          242 - -

        6,774
SAHIB 564          81314 101977370309 N.A.

        6,774             2        6,774
SAHIB -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        5,419
SAHIB KHAN 451          65015 101977370275 N.A.

        5,419             5        5,419
SAHIB KHAN -

        5,419
            0          199 - -

       24,194
SAIF ALI 1,250        1,80016 101959274354 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAIF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,258
SALIM 355          51117 101352113618 N.A.

        4,258             3        4,258
SALIM -

        4,258
            0          156 - -

        6,387
SALIM 532          76618 101977370313 N.A.

        6,387             3        6,387
SALIM -

        6,387
            0          234 - -

        5,419
SHAKHAVAT 451          65019 101977370281 N.A.

        5,419             5        5,419
SHAKHAVAT -

        5,419
            0          199 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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